* ~ Match Report

Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC vs CITI, Citi
Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC Won

Date: Sun 19 May 2013
Location: India - Karnataka
Match Type: Twenty 20
Scorer: Goutham Chakravarthi LS
URL: http://www.crichg.com/matches/44218

Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

Score 118-6

Overs 20.0
Venu
Shekar
Guna
Bhargav
Chetan
Prasad
Shankar
Arun
Ankit
Yeshwanth
Vijay
Syed

Score

Overs

CITI, Citi
113-8
20.0

Niket
Varun
Kranthi
Vinayak
Naveen
Srikanth
Anurag
Rehamathullah
Naresh
Manish
Shakeel

page 1 of 35



Scorecards

1st Innings | Batting: Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

Bhargav /i run out (Niket) 1 2 0 50.0
Guna = e 1 N ¢ Rehamathullah b Kranthi 2 11 0 18.18
Chetan 12.11..2.1.11.111..2..../ ¢ Anurag b Niket 15 24 0 62.5
Shankar .01.1..1...1...1...1.111121443..24.421 ¢ Anurag b Rehamathullah 51 49 0 104.08
1.4121121.//

Prasad = - ---- 11...2.122.111..4./ c Niket b Rehamathullah 16 23 0 69.57
Venu 1.142...21.1 not out 12 12 0 100.0
Syed N Ibw b Rehamathullah 0 1 0 0.0
Extras (w18,nb 2,1b 1) 21

Total (6 wickets; 20.0 overs) 118 5.90 RPO
Did Not Bat:["Shekar", "Arun”, "Ankit", "Yeshwanth", "Vijay"]

Fall of Wicket: 1-1 ( Bhargav 0.4 ov ), 17-2 ( Guna 3.6 ov ), 30-3 ( Chetan 8.1 ov ), 90-4 ( Prasad 16.2 ov ), 118-5 ( Shankar 19.5 ov ), 118-6 ( Syed 19.6 ov )

Bowling: CITI, Citi O R EC AV EX

Srikanth 4.0 16 4.00 - (W2, nb 1)

Kranthi 4.0 19 4.75 19.00 (w3)

Naresh 4.0 27 6.75 - (w5, nb 1)

Niket 4.0 21 5.25 21.00 (w2)
Rehamathullah 4.0 34 8.50 1133  (w3)
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2nd Innings | Batting: CITI, Citi

Varun
Niket
Kranthi
Vinayak
Naveen

Rehamathulla
h

Manish
Srikanth
Shakeel
Extras

Total

..224..11..1.1....41.4.11..211/

..1...1.1.1142....124.2.1

.1.1...4..1.121....1612.22..//

Ww22,nb1,b1,lb2)

(8 wickets; 20.0 overs)

Did Not Bat:["Anurag”, "Naresh"]

Fall of Wicket: 9-1 ( Niket 1.1 ov ), 10-2 ( Kranthi 1.6 ov ), 18-3 ( Vinayak 4.1 ov ), 36-4 ( Naveen 7.4 ov ), 47-5 ( Rehamathullah 9.4 ov ), 54-6 ( Varun 11.5 ov ), 96-7 (

Manish 17.5 ov ), 113-8 ( Srikanth 19.6 ov )

run out (Shankar)

¢ Shankar b Guna

¢ Syed b Guna

¢ Syed b Chetan

¢ Yeshwanth b Venu

¢ Chetan b Vijay

b Venu

b Venu

not out

20

29

26

113

12

25

29

90.0

0.0

0.0

25.0

58.33

14.29

80.0

100.0

25.0

5.65 RPO

Bowling: Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

Chetan
Guna
Venu
Arun
Vijay

Prasad

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

1.0

22

18

34

12

16

5.50

4.50

8.50

4.00

4.00

8.00

22.00

9.00

11.33

16.00

(w4)

(w5)

(w1, nb1l)

(w2)

(w5)
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Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC 118-6

Team Report

CITI, Citi 113-8

ERic i

Shankar -51(49), Prasad -16(23), Chetan

-15(24)

Shankar , Prasad -60(57), Shankar , Venu

-28(24), Guna , Chetan -16(24)
0 | 0.0% of total overs
15| 12.3% of total balls
2| 1.64% of total balls
61 | 50.0% of total balls
40 | 33.9% of total runs
13| 22.03% of total runs
1| 2.54% of total runs
7 | 23.73% of total runs
0| 0.0% of total runs
0 | 0.0% of total runs
13 (20) | 11.02% of total runs

10 (20) | 8.47% of total runs
14 (20) | 11.86% of total runs
18 (20) | 15.25% of total runs
18 (20) | 15.25% of total runs
18 (20) | 15.25% of total runs
3 (10) | 2.54% of total runs
3 (6) | 2.54% of total runs

0 (1) | 0.0% of total runs

Three highest scores

Three highest
partnerships

Maidens faced
Wides faced
No Balls faced
Dot Balls faced
1s scored
2s scored
3s scored
4s scored
5s scored
6s scored

Runs scored off 1st
ball of over

Runs scored off 2nd
ball of over

Runs scored off 3rd
ball of over

Runs scored off 4th
ball of over

Runs scored off 5th
ball of over

Runs scored off 6th
ball of over

Runs scored off 7th
ball of over

Runs scored off 8th
ball of over

Runs scored off 9th
ball of over

Srikanth , Shakeel -17(24)
0| 0.0% of total overs
17 | 14.05% of total balls
1| 0.83% of total balls
73| 60.33% of total balls
29 | 25.66% of total runs
10| 17.7% of total runs
0] 0.0% of total runs
8| 28.32% of total runs
0| 0.0% of total runs
1] 5.31% of total runs
7 (20) | 6.19% of total runs

18 (20) | 15.93% of total runs
12 (20) | 10.62% of total runs
14 (20) | 12.39% of total runs
18 (20) | 15.93% of total runs
16 (20) | 14.16% of total runs
2 (13) | 1.77% of total runs
0 (3) | 0.0% of total runs

0 (2) | 0.0% of total runs

Srikanth -29(29), Varun -27(30), Manish -20(25)

Manish , Srikanth -42(42), Varun , Naveen -18(24),
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1st Innings - Mmavericks..., MCC

Batting Stats

Runs
Balls
Dot Balls
1s

2s

3s

4s

5s

6s

118
113

61
40
13
1

7
0
0

Bowling Stats

Overs
Maiden
Wickets
Wides
No Balls
Economy

20.0
0

6

15

2
5.9

2nd Innings - CITI, Citi

Key:

Batting Stats

Runs
Balls
Dot Balls
1s

2s

3s

4s

5s

6s

113
109
73
29
10
0

8
0
1

Overs
Maiden

Wickets
Wides

No Balls
Economy

Bowling Stats

20.0
0

8

17

1
5.65
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Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC
CITI, Citi

Manhattan

15

104
1] 1 2 3 4 5 & 7 8 9 0 11 12 13 14 15 1

Run Worm

1154

19 20

& 17 18

82

46

23




Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC
CITI, Citi

RPO

tn

Match Partnerships

Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC CITI, Citi

Bhargav 1(2), Guna 0(2)|Varun 8(6), Niket 0(1), Extras 1(1)

14 | ee)

Extras 6(4), Guna 2(8), Chetan 9(12)|Varun 0(0), Kranthi 0(5), Extras 1(1)

16(24) [N [1(6)

Extras 3(3), Chetan 6(12), Shankar 4(13)|Varun 2(5), Vinayak 2(8), Extras 4(3)

1327) [ DR s(16)

Extras 10(8), Shankar 34(26), Prasad 16(23)|Varun 7(9), Naveen 7(12), Extras 4(4)

I N N 18(24)

Extras 4(3), Shankar 13(9), Venu 12(12)|Varun 6(5), Rehamathullah 1(7), Extras 4(2)

28(24) | I N [ 11(14)

Venu 0(0), Syed 0(1)|Varun 4(5), Manish 2(8), Extras 1(1)

0(1) || [ €

Manish 18(17), Srikanth 15(19), Extras 13(7)

[N [ — 2(42)

Srikanth 14(9), Shakeel 1(4), Extras 2(2)

I (W 17(15)

e0s7) [N




Fujitsu Heat Pumps MVP Leaderboard

f?*i Shankar First Place
19.42 MVP Points

4"“* Y

Rank Player
1
A
A0
2
A
“'g
3
A
"‘."g
4
A
P iay
5
A
A0
6
A
LT 2N
7
A
A0
8
A
“'g
9
A
"‘."g
10
A
P iay
11
A
A0
12
A
LT 2N
13
A
A0
14
A
“'g
15
A
"‘."g

Shankar

Guna

Venu

Rehamathullah

Chetan

Niket

Srikanth

Vijay

Kranthi

Varun

Manish

Arun

Prasad

Syed

Anurag

MVP Points

19.42

13.92

12.37

12.34

12.22

11.48

8.07

7.6

7.53

5.09

3.77

3.6

3.16

3.0

2.0

I -~ NW

MEW ZEALAMD™S FAVOURITE AR NS

Team
Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

CITI, Citi

Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

CITI, Citi

CITI, Citi

Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

CITI, Citi

CITI, Citi

CITI, Citi

Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

CITI, Citi
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Rank Player MVP Points Team

16 A Yeshwanth 2.0 Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC
AL

17 A Naveen 1.32 CITI, Citi
RN

18 A Bhargav 1.18 Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC
A

19 A Shekar 1.0 Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC
A

20 A Ankit 1.0 Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC
PR oN

21 ﬁ Vinayak 0.38 CITI, Citi
AL

22 ﬁ Shakeel 0.19 CITI, Citi
AL

23 ﬁ Naresh -0.68 CITI, Citi
A0




1st Innings: 118-6 (20.0 Overs)

Bowling: CITI, Citi

Power Play

Over

© 00 N O U b~ W N B

=
o

11
12
L3}
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Runs

g B W W N O N O NN

N

15
10

Balls

1.1,
2wd.wd...1.1
1nbl1..2.1
1. wd. W
wd...1lwd. 1.1
101
1..11.
..2..1b.
W....wd..wd..

.. 1wd. wd. 1 wd.

1.1...

wd..1lwd. 2.11

122.1wd. 1
211443
.24 .4
121..4
1W..411

.12nbl42wd..

1..211
21.1wd W.W.

o A A B W WWWWW

RPO
1.0

2.7

3.6

3.29
3.47
3.43
3.38
3.33
3.29
3.39

3.42
3.6

S5
4.73
5.06
5.24
5,548
5.59
SI65)
5.57

41
48
56
71
81
89
96
108
113
118

Bowler
Srikanth
Kranthi
Srikanth
Kranthi
Srikanth
Kranthi
Srikanth
Naresh
Niket
Naresh

Niket
Rehamathullah
Naresh
Rehamathullah
Niket

Kranthi
Rehamathullah
Naresh

Niket
Rehamathullah
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2nd Innings: 113-8 (20.0 Overs)

Bowling: Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

Power Play

Over

A W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Runs

(o)) g W -

0 0o A N b~ W S O O

w
o

10

Balls
..224wd..

wd. .wd.wd...1.

W.11..4
1.1

.. wd. 1 wd. Ib. .
wd. .

A41W. .4
wd..1...1
owd. TW. L
..21.1

Ib.1..1wd.wd..

.wd.11.1.
wd....4..
111.14
2nb412...
.wd. by. . 1..
24 .2 W. wd. .
wd.1.161.
2.22.W.

w w

0w N N o o o o o o o g b~ b

RPO
4.15
3.16
3.25
3.27

4.0
3.71
3.65

4.44
4.33
4.21
4.25
4.35
4.38
4.42
4.69
4.95
4.84
5.06
5.31
5.38

Total

10
13
18

24
26
31

40
44
47
51
58
62
67
75
85
88
97
107
113

Bowler
Chetan
Guna
Chetan
Guna

Chetan
Guna
Chetan

Venu
Arun
Vijay
Arun
Vijay
Arun
Vijay
Prasad
Venu
Vijay
Venu
Guna
Venu
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Venu BWIP 12.37 Pts
Team: Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

12 12 5 4 2 0 1 0 O 100 222 O 1 0 3 5 3

- Dots |:| 2's - 4's . 6's
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ D 1's . 3's - ' . W's
0 0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
4 0 3 1 1 8.5 6

34 11.3 9.15 13 4 6 0 5
S

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Shekar BIVP 1.0 Pts

Team: Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC
Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b5
0 0O 0 O O 0 O

- Dots |:| 2's

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ I:ll.s .3‘s

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

- Dots |:| 2's
[Jrs W3s




Guna BWIP 13.92 Pts
Team: Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

2 11 9 1 0 0 O o0 o0 18 037 0 1 0 0 0 1

- Dots |:| 2's - 4's . 6's
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ D 1's . 3's - ' . W's
0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
4 0 18 2 5 0 4.5 9.0 1255 3 2 1 8 6 2

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

1 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll




Bhargav BOWIP 1.18 Pts

Team: Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC
Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP
1 2 1 1 0 0O O O 0 50 0.18 0 1 0 0 0 0

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws




Chetan \ AP 12.22 pts
Team: Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
15 24 12 9 3 0 0O 0O 0 662 2.77 4 1 2 0 5 1

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ Dl‘s .3‘s -5'3 .W's

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls
(0] M R W  Wides NB Economy Av MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
4 0 22 1 4 0 5.5 220 745 0 2 4 3 6 6
- Dots |:| 2's - 4's . 6's
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ D 1's - 3's . 5's - W's
Fielding Stats o 1t 0 0 0 0 0

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 0 1 1.0




Prasad BWIP 3.16 Pts
Team: Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

16 23 13 6 3 0 1 0 0 70 296 2 2 3 0 3 5)

- Dots |:| 2's - 4's . 6's
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ D 1's . 3's - ' . W's
1 0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
1 0 8 0 0 0 8.0 - -0.8 1 1 1 0 1 4

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll




Shankar BRYP 19.42 Pts

Team: Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC
Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
5 0 0 104 4 9 8

51 49 20 17 5 1 1442 7 15 3
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

Fielding Stats

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP




Arun BVP 3.6 Pts
Team: Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
0 0O 0 O O 0 O

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ I:ll.s .3‘s -5'3 .W‘s

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls
(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
3 0 12 0 2 0 4.0 - 2.6 2 1 4 2 0 2

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

1 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll




Ankit BIVP 1.0 Pts

Team: Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC
Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b5
0 0O 0 O O 0 O

- Dots |:| 2's

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ I:ll.s .3‘s

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

- Dots |:| 2's
[Jrs W3s




Yeshwanth BWP 2.0 Pts

Team: Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC
Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
0 0O 0 O O 0 O

- Dots |:| 2's - 4's

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ Dl‘s .3‘s -5'3

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

- Dots |:| 2's - 4's
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 0 0 1 1.0




Vijay BOWIP 7.6 Pts
Team: Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
0 0O 0 O O 0 O

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ I:ll.s .3‘s -5'3 .W‘s

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\ MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
4 0 5 0 4.0 2 2

16 1 16.0 6.6 1 1 6 2

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
LI [Jrs H3s Mss Pws

2 0 0 0 0 0 0

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll




Syed BWIP 3.0 Pts
Team: Mmavericks Cricket Club, MCC

Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls
Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 b6
0 1 1 0O 0 O O O 0 o 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0
-DotsDZ's -4's .6‘s
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+ Dl‘s .3‘s -5'3 .W's
0

2nd Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy A\

Moots[ ]2s l4+s W e6s
[Jrs H3s Mss Pws

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

2 0 0 2 2.0




Niket

Team: CITI, Citi
Played: 2013-05-19
Batting Hand: L/H Batsmen

1st Innings: Bowling

\ BV 11.48 Pis

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

W  Wides Economy

5.25 21.0 7.48 5
bl2 b13+

Fielding Stats
Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw)
2 0 1 1 4.0

Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

2nd Innings: Batting

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Batting Stats

Balls Dots
1 0O O O O O 0 o 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Runs

0 1

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

Cric, =
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Varun 2P 5.09 Pts

Team: CITI, Citi
Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 bbb

27 30 15 9 3 0 3 0 0 9 5.09 5

0 7 7 4 4
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
0 0 0

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Kranthi BIVP 7.53 Pts

Team: CITI, Citi
Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls
4 0 19 1 3 0 4.75 190 753 3 4 4 0 1 6
0 1 0 O 0 0 0

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls
Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 bbb
0 5 5 0O O O O O o ' 0

0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
0

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Vinayak BIVP 0.38 Pts

Team: CITI, Citi
Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 bd bs

2 8 6 2 0 0 O 0 0 25 0.38 0

0 0 0 0 1
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
1

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Naveen BV 1.32 Pts

Team: CITI, Citi
Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 b4 b5 bbb

7 12 8 3 0 0 1 0 O 58 1.32 4

0 1 0 2 0
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
0 0 0

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Srikanh \ BIVIP 5.07 Pts
Team: CITI, Citi

Played: 2013-05-19
Batting Hand: L/H Batsmen

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

W  Wides Economy

= Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
Booe e e W

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots s s MVP
29 29 15 7 4 0 1 0 1 100 547 2

b10 b13+

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Anurag BOWP 2.0 Pts

Team: CITI, Citi
Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

- Dots |:| 2's
[Jrs W3s

Fielding Stats

Dismissals Stumpings Run Outs (direct) Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats
Runs Balls Dots 1s

0 0 0 O 0 O

b9




Rehamathullah

Team: CITI, Citi
Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Bowling

\ BV 12.34 Pis

Bowling Stats

O M R W Wides NB
4 0 34 S 8 0

Fielding Stats

Dismissals

Stumpings
1 0 0
2nd Innings: Batting

Run Outs (direct)

Economy

8.5

Av
11.3 11.15 6 2 2 10 8 4
3

b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll

1 1 0 0 0

Run Outs (throw) Run Outs (assist) Catches MVP

1 1.0

- Dots |:| 2's - 4's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s 2s

1 7 6 1 0 O O

4s 5s 6s

0

Runs off Balls

SR MVP b2 b3 b4 b5 b6

0 14 019 0 0

0 0 0 0
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
1

bl

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's

Cric, =
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Naresh \ BIVP -0.68 Pts
Team: CITI, Citi

Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats Runs off Balls

W  Wides Economy

6.75 = -0.68 4

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
Booe e e W

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots s s MVP

0 0O 0 O O 0 O
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Manish BRYP 3.77 Pts

Team: CITI, Citi
Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats

Runs Balls Dots 1s

20 25 14 6 3 0 2 0 0 80 SN 4 1 ® 2 5

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Shakeel BIVP 0.19 Pts

Team: CITI, Citi
Played: 2013-05-19

1st Innings: Bowling

Bowling Stats

(0] M R W Wides NB Economy Av

Moots[ ]2s l4s W s6s
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's

2nd Innings: Batting

Batting Stats Runs off Balls

Runs Balls Dots 1s 6s SR MVP bl b2 b3 bd bs

1 4 S 1 0 0 O O 0 25 0.19 0

0 0 0 1 0
b7 b8 b9 bl0 bll bl2 bl3+
0

. Dots |:| 2's . 4's - 6's
|:| 1's . 3's - 5's . W's




Notes:




